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CAR PARKS

(Car Park charges are all inclusive of VAT)

Newark Car Parks Duration 2021/22 Charge 2022/23 Charge
30 minutes £0.50 £0.50
INNER TOWN 1 hour £1.00 £1.00
London Road 2 hours £1.50 £1.50
Balderton Gate 2-3 hours £2.50 £2.50
Town Wharf 3-4 hours £4.50 £4.50
Appletongate Over 4 hours £7.50 £7.50
After 6pm (Evening Charge) £1.00 £1.00
OUTER TOWN 1 hour £1.00 £1.00
Riverside (former Tolney Lane) 2 hours £1.50 £1.50
. . 2-4 hours £2.00 £2.00
Riverside Arena
Livestock Market 4-5 hours £2.50 £3.00
Castle House 5 hours and above £3.00 £3.50
After 6pm (Evening Charge) £1.00 £1.00

Dedicated Motorcycle Bay
Newark:

London Road

Balderton Gate

Town Wharf

Appletongate

Riverside (former Tolney Lane)
Riverside Arena

Livestock Market

Motorcycles parking in general bays must purchase and place in the provided
facility a pay and display ticket in accordance with the tariffs displayed at each
car park. Motorcycles parking in general bays without following this
requirement shall be liable to a Penalty Charge Notice
Motorcycles parked in the dedicated motorcycle bay or area will be able to park
free but use of these dedicated bays and areas is limited to 8 hours in any 24hr

period.

LORRY PARKING

Lorry Parking - Fixed Charge £18.50 £19.50
Lorry Parking (with meal voucher) £21.50 £22.50
Coaches - (with meal voucher) £5.00 £5.00
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SEASON TICKETS
Per month £84.00 £84.00
INNER TOWN (Newark) (limited issue) Per quarter £193.00 £193.00
Per year (7 days per week) £700.00 £700.00
Per month £47.00 £54.00
Per quarter £123.00 £124.00
OUTER TOWN (Newark) (limited issue) .
Per year (Monday - Friday only) £350.00 £350.00
Per year (7 days per week) £450.00 £450.00
CONTRACT CAR PARK RATES
Barnby Gate Per quarter £208.00 £208.00
Per annum £800.00 £800.00
The Palace Per annum £600.00 £650.00
Pelham Street Per annum £500.00 £550.00

Cashless parking is available at all Newark Car Parks with transaction costs to be paid to the transaction provider by customer.

* *Where businesses/their employees buy more than 1 season ticket a 10% discount in annual cost will apply
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